
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

St.Nr. 

44 

15 

7 

6 

94 

63 

G88 

23 

71 

21 

G22 

86 

G69 

18 

28 

92 

58 

74 

8 

77 

9 

Name 

Justus WEINKE 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Robert CONRADS 

Marcus ANDRUCHIEWICZ 

Pascal LENZ 

Kai-Uwe LENZ 

Julian NEUMANN 

Maurice LANGRENAY 

Sascha THAU 

Carsten STORK 

Andreas BRAND 

Christian HERZOG 

Manuel PAWEL 

Marvin ECKERT 

Timo KRÜGER 

Peter HÖLPERT 

Jens THEUER 

Steven BUSSEMER 

Niklas WIESNER 

Johannes KALLMEIER 

Michael ENDERS 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Runden 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Diff. 

0.146 

0.213 

0.592 

1.357 

2.223 

10.846 

11.885 

24.377 

26.061 

38.074 

38.319 

41.532 

44.240 

54.298 

54.680 

55.218 

58.823 

1:05.292 

1:19.362 

1:28.173 

Abstand 

0.146 

0.067 

0.379 

0.765 

0.866 

8.623 

1.039 

12.492 

1.684 

12.013 

0.245 

3.213 

2.708 

10.058 

0.382 

0.538 

3.605 

6.469 

14.070 

8.811 

Beste Zeit. 

1:40.201 

1:40.414 

1:40.254 

1:40.405 

1:40.764 

1:40.758 

1:41.141 

1:41.266 

1:41.904 

1:41.591 

1:42.134 

1:43.275 

1:42.965 

1:43.020 

1:43.480 

1:43.697 

1:43.838 

1:44.427 

1:44.677 

1:45.150 

1:46.316 

In Runde 

14 

13 

15 

15 

15 

3 

10 

7 

8 

2 

14 

8 

14 

11 

12 

9 

14 

10 

9 

9 

2 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

0 

9 

8 

7 

0 

6 

0 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
NO JUMP START  

Vorsprung 

0.146 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

129,851 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:40.201 

Beste Geschw. 

131,747 

Beste Runde von 
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Pos. 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

St.Nr. 

91 

64 

G34 

65 

G2 

51 

99 

G14 

27 

16 

Name 

Klaus HIERL 

Thomas BIEDERWOLF 

Sven CREMER 

Uli LÖHR 

Jörg ANDRE 

Arne FISCHER 

Mario SCHUSTER 

Mario RICON 

Ole BISMARK 

Kay METZKE 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Runden 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

8 

Diff. 

1:28.418 

1:36.867 

1:37.160 

1:37.627 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Abstand 

0.245 

8.449 

0.293 

0.467 

1 Lap 

15.667 

16.545 

Beste Zeit. 

1:45.839 

1:46.212 

1:46.893 

1:46.873 

1:46.983 

1:49.181 

1:50.152 

1:53.765 

In Runde 

15 

15 

15 

15 

8 

10 

12 

5 

0 

0 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
NO JUMP START  
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